
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Naza Atalya Nurensi 20121007
Quick Submit
"ASUHAN KEPERAWATAN PADA ANAK DENGAN DENGUE HEM…
NEW_REFIVISI_TERBARU_-_Naza_atalya.docx
375.87K
51
8,444
56,154
09-Nov-2023 10:52AM (UTC+0700)
2222426865

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


