## turnitin 🕖

## **Digital Receipt**

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Naza Atalya Nurensi 20121007
Assignment title:	Quick Submit
Submission title:	"ASUHAN KEPERAWATAN PADA ANAK DENGAN DENGUE HEM
File name:	NEW_REFIVISI_TERBARUNaza_atalya.docx
File size:	375.87К
Page count:	51
Word count:	8,444
Character count:	56,154
Submission date:	09-Nov-2023 10:52AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID:	2222426865



Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.